
Pachet produse

I.D.: 63151005

Data publicarii	15.11.21	Coduri CPV	22900000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 852,98 RON - 852,98 RON

Descriere: denumire tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare total tva_ded DRAPPEL ROMANIA 90X135 FLAG 19 5 BUC 42.02 210.1 250.02 39.92 DRAPPEL UE EXTERIOR 90X135 FLAG 19 3 BUC 63.03 189.09 225.02 35.93 DRAPPEL NATO 90X135 FLAG 19 3 BUC 67.23 201.69 240.01 38.32 STEMA 35X50 19 5 BUC 50.42 252.1 300 47.9 852.98 1015.05
